MC ULTRACROSS

UBIRA

www.ultracross.it
MYLAPS

47 Camp. Reg. MX FMI 2014

2Tempi Ama

Prima Manche

Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 13:21:17

Colle Teste 1,500 Km.

18/05/2014 13:30 .

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(515) Di Carlo Giuseppe
1 1:48.954 +0.488 13:24:10.182
2 1:51.840 +3.374 13:26:02.022
3 1:48.466 13:27:50.488
4 1:50.868 +2.402 13:29:41.356
5 1:48.745 +0.279 13:31:30.101
6 1:48.765 +0.299 13:33:18.866
7 1:52.171 +3.705 13:35:11.037
(24) Canonico Filippo
1 1:50.676 +1.775 13:24:07.188
2 1:51.404 +2.503 13:25:58.592
3 1:52.606 +3.705 13:27:51.198
4 1:51.321 +2.420 13:29:42.519
5 1:50.904 +2.003 13:31:33.423
6 1:50.157 +1.256 13:33:23.580
7 1:48.901 13:35:12.481
(23) Laera Francesco
1 1:51.093 +0.674 13:24:06.283
2 1:50.419 13:25:56.702
3 1:51.795 +1.376 13:27:48.497
4 1:51.633 +1.214 13:29:40.130
5 1:51.327 +0.908 13:31:31.457
6 1:50.909 +0.490 13:33:22.366
7 1:54.940 +4.521 13:35:17.306
(192) Amicarelli Elio
1 1:51.379 +1.970 13:24:07.085
2 1:49.409 13:25:56.494
3 1:53.349 +3.940 13:27:49.843
4 1:51.319 +1.910 13:29:41.162
5 1:53.143 +3.734 13:31:34.305
6 1:53.959 +4.550 13:33:28.264
7 2:01.139 +11.730 13:35:29.403
(98) Oliva Matteo
1 1:52.249 13:24:09.223
2 1:53.447 +1.198 13:26:02.670
3 1:54.129 +1.880 13:27:56.799
4 1:54.981 +2.732 13:29:51.780
5 1:54.514 +2.265 13:31:46.294
6 1:55.787 +3.538 13:33:42.081
7 1:57.270 +5.021 13:35:39.351
(279) Gala Vincenzo
1 2:01.993 +10.534 13:24:21.986
2 1:54.470 +3.011 13:26:16.456
3 1:51.459 13:28:07.915
4 1:52.700 +1.241 13:30:00.615
5 1:54.199 +2.740 13:31:54.814
6 1:54.704 +3.245 13:33:49.518
7 1:59.036 +7.577 13:35:48.554
(35) Lettieri Alfredo
1 1:57.199 +0.445 13:24:16.671
2 1:56.754 13:26:13.425
3 1:59.151 +2.397 13:28:12.576
4 2:02.875 +6.121 13:30:15.451
5 1:59.743 +2.989 13:32:15.194
6 1:59.334 +2.580 13:34:14.528
7 2:00.238 +3.484 13:36:14.766
(111) La Starza Fabio
1 1:59.546 +1.754 13:24:22.570

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
2 1:57.792 13:26:20.362
3 1:59.164 +1.372 13:28:19.526
4 1:58.441 +0.649 13:30:17.967
5 1:58.796 +1.004 13:32:16.763
6 1:59.769 +1.977 13:34:16.532
7 2:00.299 +2.507 13:36:16.831
(5) Rizzi Antonio
1 2:00.997 +3.320 13:24:23.216
2 2:00.047 +2.370 13:26:23.263
3 1:58.419 +0.742 13:28:21.682
4 1:57.677 13:30:19.359
5 1:58.441 +0.764 13:32:17.800
6 1:59.516 +1.839 13:34:17.316
7 2:00.127 +2.450 13:36:17.443
(166) Garippa Salvatore
1 1:57.464 13:24:19.185
2 2:02.275 +4.811 13:26:21.460
3 2:01.160 +3.696 13:28:22.620
4 1:58.569 +1.105 13:30:21.189
5 1:59.406 +1.942 13:32:20.595
6 1:57.876 +0.412 13:34:18.471
7 2:02.576 +5.112 13:36:21.047
(3) Lieto Gennaro
1 2:02.356 +2.888 13:24:28.343
2 2:02.583 +3.115 13:26:30.926
3 2:02.422 +2.954 13:28:33.348
4 1:59.750 +0.282 13:30:33.098
5 1:59.468 13:32:32.566
6 2:02.639 +3.171 13:34:35.205
7 1:59.990 +0.522 13:36:35.195
(80) Mezzone Salvatore
1 1:56.888 13:24:17.373
2 2:14.175 +17.287 13:26:31.548
3 2:02.428 +5.540 13:28:33.976
4 2:01.102 +4.214 13:30:35.078
5 1:58.292 +1.404 13:32:33.370
6 2:02.232 +5.344 13:34:35.602
7 1:59.949 +3.061 13:36:35.551
(272) Rossodivita Luigi
1 2:01.228 13:24:24.723
2 2:02.076 +0.848 13:26:26.799
3 2:06.390 +5.162 13:28:33.189
4 2:06.291 +5.063 13:30:39.480
5 2:10.177 +8.949 13:32:49.657
6 2:14.918 +13.690 13:35:04.575
7 2:17.902 +16.674 13:37:22.477
(639) Manfellotto Alesandro
1 2:00.302 +3.299 13:24:24.961
2 1:58.729 +1.726 13:26:23.690
3 2:00.122 +3.119 13:28:23.812
4 1:57.003 13:30:20.815
5 1:58.978 +1.975 13:32:19.793
6 4:52.782 +2:55.779 13:37:12.575
(219) Palladino Davide
1 1:53.372 13:24:08.752
2 2:54.085 +1:00.713 13:27:02.837
3 2:56.595 +1:03.223 13:29:59.432
4 5:36.825 +3:43.453 13:35:36.257
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